



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
W.P.(C) No.3163 of 2022

Sangram Keshari Jena and others ***Petitioners***

Mr.Ashok Mohanty, Sr. Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha and others ***Opposite Parties***

Mr.L.Samantaray, AGA

Mr.P.K.Parhi, DSGI

CORAM:
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SAVITRI RATHO

ORDER
04.09.2024

Order No.

13. This matter is taken up through Hybrid mode.
2. List this matter on 24.09.2024 at 2.00 p.m. alongwith the connected matters.

(Chakradhari Sharan Singh)
Chief Justice

(Savitri Ratho)
Judge

Bichi