



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No. 3163 of 2022

Sangram Keshari Jena and others

Petitioners

Mr. Asok Mohanty, Sr. Advocate

vs.

State of Odisha and others

Opposite Parties

Mr. M.K. Khuntia, A.G.A.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MISS JUSTICE SAVITRI RATHO

ORDER

29.10.2024

W.P.(C) Nos. 3163, 25471 & 31102 of 2022, and

W.P.(C) No. 5196 of 2023

Order No.
16.

This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.

2. As agreed by learned counsel appearing for the parties, list these matters on 12.11.2024 to be taken up at 2.00 p.m.

(Chakradhari Sharan Singh)
Chief Justice

(Savitri Ratho)
Judge

Arun/Ashok